Preliminary Rev. 0.1 9/09 Copyright © 2009 by Silicon Laboratories Si5356
This information applies to a product under development. Its characteristics and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Si5356
I2C PROGRAMMABLE, ANY-RATE 1–200 MHZ, QUAD
FREQUENCY 8-OUTPUT CLOCK GENERATOR
Features
Applications
Description

Si5356
20 Preliminary Rev. 0.1
7.  Ordering Guide
Si5356A Axxxxx G
I2C Programmable Any-Rate
1–200 MHz Quad Frequency
8-Output Clock Generator
A = product revision
xxxxx = 5-digit custom code
assigned to each unique
device configuration. Leave
xxxxx blank for standard
factory default configuration
(Si5356A-A-GMR)
M = RoHS6, Pb-free QFN
M R
R = tape & reel
Blank = tubes
G = –40 to +85 oC
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet-pdf.com/
Si5356
Preliminary Rev. 0.1 21
NOTES:
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet-pdf.com/
Si5356
22 Preliminary Rev. 0.1
CONTACT INFORMATION
Silicon Laboratories Inc.
400 West Cesar Chavez
Austin, TX 78701
Tel: 1+(512) 416-8500